Model 562,10 MHz to 40 GHz
562 Scalar Network Analyzer Highlights A 0 to 10 Volt Sweep Ramp Output Mode is also available.
These modeS, combined with a versa1ile Trace Memory Mode,
. Full Compatibility with Wiltron and HP Sources allow easy testing ot VCOs, PIN diodes, and deteäors.
. Crisp, Clear, High Resolution Display Easy to Use
. 76 dB Dynamic Range, -60 dem Sensitivity Grea1 care was placed on 1he 562 front panel operation to
. 10 MHz to 40 GHz Coverage make it straightforward and easy to use; the extra crisp high
. Accurate DC Detection resolution display allows easy viewing over long hours ot use,

2225-2 Ink Certrldge. (2 MCh)
2225-3 F.n-f~ Ink Jet Peper (2500 8h88t8)
Ordering Information
562 Sca- Network AMlyzer
SWR Auto-.t8n:
560-97 ASO 1
560-97A50-1 1
560-97NSO 1
56o-97N50-1 1
560-97NFSO 1
560-97NF50-1 1
18 GHz, 36 dB directivity
18 GHz, 40 dB Örectivity
18 GHz, 35 dB cirectivity
18 GHz, 38 dB cirec1tvity
18 GHz, 35 dB örectivity
18 GHz, 38 dB directivity
40 GHz. 31 dB direc1tvity
40 GHz, 31 d8 directivity
26.5 GHz, 36 dB direct'lvity
26.5 GHz, 38 dB directivity
26.5 GHz. 36 dB cirectivity
26.5 GHz, 38 dB cirectivlty
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
to
to
UI
10
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
560-98K50
560-98KFSO
560-98550
560-98550-1
560-98SF50
560-98SF50-1
D8t8etar.:
560-7A50 10 MHz to 18 GHz, GPC-7, 500
560-7K50 10 MHz to 40 GHz. K Male, ~
560-7N50 10 MHz to 18.5 GHz, N Male, 500
560-7550 10 MHz ~ 18.5 GHz, WSMA Male. 5(X1
560-7S50-2 10 MHz to 26.5 GHz, WSMA Male, 500
Rack Mountlng, Option 1: Unit suWUed with mounting ears aOO
chassis tracI< sMde (90. tiIt) instaled